
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/12/2025 - 3/12/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/12/2025 00:10 WELFARE 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/12/2025 00:20 SUSPPER 5750 AIRPORT RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

03/12/2025 00:26 DISORDER 3004 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

03/12/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 480 ARROYO TENORIO C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/12/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/12/2025 01:00 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL 
SOL

C229  SERNA, BRIAN

03/12/2025 01:03 BARKING 1122 PASEO CORAZON B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/12/2025 01:05 CLOSEPA 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/12/2025 01:13 SUSPVEH VUELTA DEL SUR/CALLE 
ATAJO

C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

03/12/2025 01:20 SUSPPER 2704 CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/12/2025 01:32 SUSPVEH 1200-BLK AVENIDA DE LAS 
ACEQUIAS

C84   MARES, DENIS

03/12/2025 01:35 ALARMBU
S

2019-2 GALISTEO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/12/2025 01:45 WRONGW
AY

S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/12/2025 01:51 NARCOTIC 2924 ALAMOSA DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

03/12/2025 02:01 WELFARE 123 GALISTEO ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

2025-002515 03/12/2025 02:28 KIDNAPPI 1011 VELARDE RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

03/12/2025 02:56 DISORDER 1450-3 CERRILLOS RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/12/2025 03:20 SUSPVEH 2608 CALLE PRIMAVERA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/12/2025 03:35 SUSPPER CALLE 
MARGARITA/SIRINGO RD

C84   MARES, DENIS

03/12/2025 04:00 DISORDER 2822 CERRILLOS RD C84   MARES, DENIS

03/12/2025 04:04 CLOSEPA 3298 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

03/12/2025 04:08 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C256  LOVATO, JULIE

03/12/2025 04:19 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

03/12/2025 04:27 SUSPVEH 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C84   MARES, DENIS

03/12/2025 04:29 CLOSEPA 2774 SAWMILL RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/12/2025 05:09 BARKING 1940 MORRIS PL S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-002516 03/12/2025 05:52 CRIMTRES 6599 JAGUAR DR A204  DALTON, VENESSA

03/12/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/12/2025 06:00 ALARMBU
S

1352 RUFINA CIR C256  LOVATO, JULIE

03/12/2025 06:07 DISORDER 101 W ALAMEDA ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

03/12/2025 06:26 TRAFFIC SABINO ST/N GUADALUPE 
ST

C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC
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03/12/2025 06:31 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/W ZIA RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

03/12/2025 06:36 DISORDER 1190 HARRISON RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

03/12/2025 06:55 TRAFFIC HARRISON RD/RUFINA ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

03/12/2025 07:08 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/12/2025 07:09 CLOSEPA 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

03/12/2025 07:17 WELFARE JEMEZ RD/AGUA FRIA RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

03/12/2025 07:20 CLOSEPA CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

03/12/2025 07:23 TRAFFIC 2400-C CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/12/2025 07:33 CLOSEPA 351 W DE VARGAS ST A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

03/12/2025 07:36 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-002517 03/12/2025 07:40 CRIMTRES 6599 JAGUAR DR F309  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-002518 03/12/2025 07:40 CRIMTRES 6599 JAGUAR DR F309  DALTON, VENESSA

03/12/2025 07:41 BARKING 1122 PASEO CORAZON S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

03/12/2025 07:43 ALARMBU
S

811 SAINT MICHAELS DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

03/12/2025 07:50 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR P215  ARROYO, JACQUELINE

03/12/2025 07:52 CLOSEPA 1231 APACHE AVE T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/12/2025 07:57 TRAFFIC 1231 APACHE AVE T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/12/2025 08:11 CLOSEPA 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P66   BYFORD, BLAKE

03/12/2025 08:13 STALLEDM ONATE PL/HICKOX ST A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

03/12/2025 08:15 CLOSEPA 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-002521 03/12/2025 08:16 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/12/2025 08:24 CLOSEPA 1612 ALCALDESA ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

03/12/2025 08:25 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

03/12/2025 08:27 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-002520 03/12/2025 08:31 BURGMV  4052 PASEO DEL SOL F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/12/2025 08:34 PSYCH   804 ALARID ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

03/12/2025 08:43 MVANONI
N

1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2025-002522 03/12/2025 08:48 STOLENM
V

4200 SUNDANCE ST A231  WHITE, COREY

03/12/2025 09:00 CLOSEPA 351 W DE VARGAS ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/12/2025 09:02 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-002523 03/12/2025 09:09 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/12/2025 09:11 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

03/12/2025 09:15 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2025-002524 03/12/2025 09:16 ANIMAL  7007 VUELTA VISTOSO S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/12/2025 09:17 ALARMRE
S

536 LOS NIDOS DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

03/12/2025 09:26 BARKING 1940 MORRIS PL S503  BLAKE, LISA C
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03/12/2025 09:29 SUSPVEH 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A216  STILL, ROBERT

03/12/2025 09:47 PARKED  1515 THIRD ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/12/2025 09:48 CLOSEPA YOUNG ST/NAVAJO DR S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/12/2025 09:49 911HU   431 ARROYO TENORIO A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/12/2025 09:52 NARCOTIC 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/12/2025 09:54 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

03/12/2025 09:58 PARKED  SIXTH ST/QUAPAW ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/12/2025 10:00 DISORDER 2721 CERRILLOS RD A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

03/12/2025 10:04 PARKED  200 QUAPAW ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/12/2025 10:05 CLOSEPA ROSINA ST/LUJAN ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/12/2025 10:16 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/PONDEROSA LN A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/12/2025 10:25 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR A204  DALTON, VENESSA

03/12/2025 10:26 OVERDOS
E

39-B PLAZA LA PRENSA A216  STILL, ROBERT

03/12/2025 10:26 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/12/2025 10:35 STALLEDM SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO 
ST

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/12/2025 10:35 BARKING 219 AMBROSIO ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-002525 03/12/2025 10:36 SIMPASLT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

03/12/2025 10:43 DISORDER 2110 S PACHECO ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/12/2025 10:44 ASSISTAN 2008 HOPEWELL ST A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

03/12/2025 10:48 FOLLOWU
P

3945 CAMINO VISTA VERDE A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-002526 03/12/2025 10:58 DOCINFOR 1304 LUANA ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/12/2025 10:59 RECVEH  6421 AIRPORT RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/12/2025 11:13 CLOSEPA CALLE ATAJO/CALLE LA 
MIRADA

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/12/2025 11:16 CLOSEPA HOPEWELL ST/LLANO ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/12/2025 11:22 OVERDOS
E

2801 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

03/12/2025 11:22 FOLLOWU
P

2308 CERRILLOS RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

03/12/2025 11:32 DISORDER 2929 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-002527 03/12/2025 11:37 CARDIAC 816-B CALLE ANAYA N A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/12/2025 11:39 LARCENY 3000 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

03/12/2025 11:42 CLOSEPA GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/DANCING GROUND RD

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/12/2025 11:43 CLOSEPA DECLOVINA ST/CERRILLOS 
RD

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/12/2025 11:46 CLOSEPA ESPINACITAS 
ST/HOPEWELL ST

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/12/2025 11:47 ALARMRE
S

3004 CLIFF PALACE F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/12/2025 11:51 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L
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2025-002528 03/12/2025 11:51 STRAY   2841 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/12/2025 11:53 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/12/2025 11:56 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/12/2025 12:05 WELFARE 112 EPHRIAM ST F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/12/2025 12:06 MVANONI
N

SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO 
ST

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/12/2025 12:08 DISORDER 1264 RODEO RD F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/12/2025 12:11 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/APACHE 
AVE

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/12/2025 12:13 DEADANIM AGUA FRIA RD/CAMINO 
JULIANA

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/12/2025 12:25 MVANONI
N

4165 MONTE AZUL LOOP S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2025-002529 03/12/2025 12:27 IMPOUND 1432 HICKOX ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-002533 03/12/2025 12:35 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-002531 03/12/2025 12:38 WARRANT 6267 VUELTA VENTURA A216  STILL, ROBERT

03/12/2025 12:39 MVANONI
N

BACA ST/HICKOX ST S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

03/12/2025 12:41 RAL     2650 SAWMILL RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-002530 03/12/2025 12:58 ANIMALPC 6267 VUELTA VENTURA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/12/2025 12:58 ANIMAL  3248 CASA RINCONADA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-002535 03/12/2025 12:58 PSYCH   5313 JOSHUA LN R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-002532 03/12/2025 13:11 STRAY   ASH ST/COTTONWOOD DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/12/2025 13:11 ANIMAL  1940 MORRIS PL S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/12/2025 13:15 CLOSEPA 417 AGUA FRIA ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/12/2025 13:17 DISORDER 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-002534 03/12/2025 13:24 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/12/2025 13:28 ABANDON FRANKLIN AVE/CAMINO 
SIERRA VISTA

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2025-002540 03/12/2025 13:33 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/12/2025 13:36 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-002538 03/12/2025 13:47 BURGMV  1801-D32 ESPINACITAS ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/12/2025 14:04 WELFARE 3347 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

03/12/2025 14:05 DISORDER 500 RODEO RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/12/2025 14:07 SUSPPER 6332-421 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

B323  ARN, DEREK

03/12/2025 14:08 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

03/12/2025 14:09 MVANONI
N

544 S GUADALUPE ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/12/2025 14:17 PARKED  CAMINO SIERRA 
VISTA/ONATE PL

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

03/12/2025 14:18 ABANDON 4801 BECKNER RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2025-002536 03/12/2025 14:21 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY
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03/12/2025 14:28 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

03/12/2025 14:30 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CALLE CEDRO

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/12/2025 14:30 TRAFFIC CALLE DEL 
CIELO/CERRILLOS RD

A216  STILL, ROBERT

03/12/2025 14:31 MVANONI
N

1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/12/2025 14:37 SHOPLIFT 2907 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/12/2025 14:50 TRAFFIC 3213 RODEO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/12/2025 14:51 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

03/12/2025 14:55 DISORDER 2085 S PACHECO ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/12/2025 14:56 TRAFFIC 2098 FIFTH ST D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2025-002537 03/12/2025 15:00 STRAY    MICHELLE DR S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/12/2025 15:01 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

03/12/2025 15:10 DISORDER PASEO DE PERALTA/N 
GUADALUPE ST

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-002541 03/12/2025 15:10 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

2025-002539 03/12/2025 15:11 LARCENY 4434 RODEO RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/12/2025 15:12 DISORDER 4056 CERRILLOS RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/12/2025 15:22 AMBULAN
C

1501-6 MONTANO ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/12/2025 15:28 MVAPRIV 3525 ZAFARANO DR B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

03/12/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

03/12/2025 15:37 FIGHT   2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

03/12/2025 15:41 SUSPPER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/12/2025 15:42 OVERDOS
E

1701 ARROYO CHAMISO RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/12/2025 15:46 TRAFFIC 2259 W ZIA RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

03/12/2025 15:52 ASSISTAN SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/KATES WAY

B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

03/12/2025 15:55 DISORDER 1553 LA CIENEGUITA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/12/2025 15:58 DISORDER 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

03/12/2025 16:00 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/12/2025 16:01 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

03/12/2025 16:03 MVAPRIV 2947 RODEO PARK DR E B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

03/12/2025 16:04 MVANONI
N

PACHECO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/12/2025 16:07 ANIMAL  3294 CERRILLOS RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/12/2025 16:20 ALARMBU
S

1804 ESPINACITAS ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/12/2025 16:27 ASSTDEPT 875 W SAN MATEO RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/12/2025 16:28 TRAFFIC SILER RD/RUFINA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M
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03/12/2025 16:29 OVERDOS
E

1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

03/12/2025 16:31 ANIMAL  1512-B AGUA FRIA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/12/2025 16:35 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/RANCHO 
SIRINGO RD

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

03/12/2025 16:42 DISORDER 1331 CERRILLOS RD B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-002553 03/12/2025 16:45 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/12/2025 16:50 STRAY   2722 CALLE CEDRO S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-002557 03/12/2025 16:52 SIMBATT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

03/12/2025 16:55 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/12/2025 17:10 OPENDOO
R

1264 RODEO RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/12/2025 17:23 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE LORCA T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/12/2025 17:34 TRAFFIC 3545 ZAFARANO DR D209  SMITH, XAVIER

03/12/2025 17:37 DISORDER 1701 ARROYO CHAMISO RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/12/2025 17:41 MVAINJUR 98 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/12/2025 17:49 SUSPPER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/12/2025 17:54 TRAFFIC HICKOX ST/CAMINO SANTA 
ANA

I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

2025-002556 03/12/2025 17:55 DOMESTIC 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

03/12/2025 17:56 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO 
ST

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2025-002544 03/12/2025 17:57 DOGBITE 205 E CORONADO RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/12/2025 18:05 CRIMTRES 3298 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

03/12/2025 18:09 BARKING 1115-B7 CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/12/2025 18:13 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

03/12/2025 18:18 DISORDER 2907 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/12/2025 18:23 TRAFFIC PAULIN ST/HICKOX ST I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

03/12/2025 18:31 OVERDOS
E

351 W DE VARGAS ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2025-002548 03/12/2025 18:47 DOMESTIC 4501-H102 SAN IGNACIO RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

03/12/2025 18:49 TRAFFIC ALICIA ST/HICKOX ST I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

2025-002543 03/12/2025 18:51 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

03/12/2025 19:00 WELFARE 2093 CALLE ENSENADA K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/12/2025 19:02 SPECIAL SANTA FE T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/12/2025 19:05 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE LORCA P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

03/12/2025 19:09 TRAFFIC HICKOX ST/CORTEZ ST I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

2025-002545 03/12/2025 19:22 SHOPLIFT 5721 AIRPORT RD B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

03/12/2025 19:24 TRAFFIC HICKOX ST/CORTEZ ST I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E
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03/12/2025 19:26 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

03/12/2025 19:29 DISORDER 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/12/2025 19:32 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/12/2025 19:39 TRAFFIC HICKOX ST/ONATE PL I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

03/12/2025 19:40 MVAPRIV 3320 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

03/12/2025 19:41 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

03/12/2025 19:42 SUSPPER 1899 PACHECO ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-002550 03/12/2025 19:44 IPBURGLA 950 MORNING DR B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

03/12/2025 19:48 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/12/2025 19:51 TRAFFIC RANCHO SIRINGO 
DR/RANCHO SIRINGO RD

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2025-002546 03/12/2025 19:51 WARRANT 5721 AIRPORT RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-002547 03/12/2025 19:51 WARRANT 5721 AIRPORT RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/12/2025 20:06 TRAFFIC 1890 CALLE QUEDO T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-002549 03/12/2025 20:06 WARRANT 5721 AIRPORT RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/12/2025 20:18 FIREWOR
K

DEL RIO DR/SANTA FE 
RIVER RD

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/12/2025 20:22 AMBULAN
C

1710 SAINT MICHAELS DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/12/2025 20:24 TRAFFIC 3296 RODEO RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2025-002551 03/12/2025 20:31 WELFARE 500 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

03/12/2025 20:38 TRAFHAZ AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

03/12/2025 20:41 SUSPPER ASPEN DR/LLANO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/12/2025 20:51 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/12/2025 21:07 TRAFFIC 5741 AIRPORT RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/12/2025 21:11 DISORDER 1621 PACHECO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-002552 03/12/2025 21:12 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

03/12/2025 21:14 MVAINJUR 833 E ALAMEDA ST B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

03/12/2025 21:17 WELFARE 2325-302 CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-002555 03/12/2025 21:45 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-002554 03/12/2025 21:48 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/12/2025 21:51 DEADANIM 4036 CERRILLOS RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/12/2025 21:58 NEIGHBOR 6646 CAMINO ROJO C229  SERNA, BRIAN

03/12/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 480 ARROYO TENORIO C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/12/2025 22:02 DISORDER 351 FIESTA ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/12/2025 22:29 SUSPPER 134 PARK AVE C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/12/2025 22:35 DISORDER 3360-C102 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

03/12/2025 22:49 TROVIOLA 175-A MUTT NELSON RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE
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2025-002558 03/12/2025 22:54 CRIMTRES 7435 LA JARA RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

03/12/2025 22:56 DISORDER 3301 CERRILLOS RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/12/2025 22:59 CLOSEPA SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/AGUA FRIA RD

B79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

03/12/2025 23:55 DISORDER 999 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

C256  LOVATO, JULIE

Total Number of Events Listed:  240
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/12/2025 - 3/12/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-046149 03/12/2025 00:10 WELFARE 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA C223  CNR 03/12/2025 01:01:24
25-046152 03/12/2025 00:20 SUSPICIOUS 5750 AIRPORT RD C251  NC  03/12/2025 00:56:19
25-046154 03/12/2025 00:26 DISORDERLY 3004 CERRILLOS RD C229  CNR 03/12/2025 00:40:27
25-046160 03/12/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 480 ARROYO TENORIO C223  NC  03/12/2025 01:16:48
25-046159 03/12/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B290  NC  03/12/2025 01:12:40
25-046161 03/12/2025 01:00 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL SOL C229  CI  03/12/2025 01:18:33
25-046162 03/12/2025 01:03 BARKING DOG 1122 PASEO CORAZON B290  NC  03/12/2025 01:21:37
25-046164 03/12/2025 01:05 CLOSE PATROL 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NC  03/12/2025 01:20:29
25-046167 03/12/2025 01:13 SUSPICIOUS VUELTA DEL SUR/CALLE ATAJO C251  NC  03/12/2025 01:31:33
25-046169 03/12/2025 01:20 SUSPICIOUS 2704 CERRILLOS RD C223  NC  03/12/2025 01:38:14
25-046170 03/12/2025 01:32 SUSPICIOUS 1200-BLK AVENIDA DE LAS C84   NR  03/12/2025 01:34:34
25-046171 03/12/2025 01:35 CHECK 2019-2 GALISTEO ST C223  AS  03/12/2025 01:47:33
25-046173 03/12/2025 01:45 WRONG WAY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL C223  NC  03/12/2025 02:02:10
25-046175 03/12/2025 01:51 NARCOTICS 2924 ALAMOSA DR C229  CNR 03/12/2025 02:12:49
25-046176 03/12/2025 02:01 WELFARE 123 GALISTEO ST C237  NC  03/12/2025 02:18:33
25-046180 03/12/2025 02:28 KIDNAPPING 1011 VELARDE RD C229  R   03/12/2025 09:33:48
25-046193 03/12/2025 02:56 DISORDERLY 1450-3 CERRILLOS RD C237  NR  03/12/2025 03:29:35
25-046196 03/12/2025 03:20 SUSPICIOUS 2608 CALLE PRIMAVERA C223  CNR 03/12/2025 03:46:22
25-046198 03/12/2025 03:35 SUSPICIOUS CALLE MARGARITA/SIRINGO RD C84   CNR 03/12/2025 03:59:24
25-046202 03/12/2025 04:00 DISORDERLY 2822 CERRILLOS RD C84   CNR 03/12/2025 04:01:34
25-046203 03/12/2025 04:04 CLOSE PATROL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C256  NC  03/12/2025 04:08:32
25-046205 03/12/2025 04:08 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C256  NC  03/12/2025 04:18:20
25-046209 03/12/2025 04:19 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD C256  NC  03/12/2025 05:38:01
25-046211 03/12/2025 04:27 SUSPICIOUS 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C84   CNR 03/12/2025 04:33:05
25-046213 03/12/2025 04:29 CLOSE PATROL 2774 SAWMILL RD C223  NR  03/12/2025 05:42:16
25-046217 03/12/2025 05:09 BARKING DOG 1940 MORRIS PL S503  VW  03/12/2025 07:12:25
25-046222 03/12/2025 05:52 CRIMINAL 6599 JAGUAR DR A204  R   03/12/2025 09:23:20
25-046223 03/12/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD I113  CNR 03/12/2025 07:52:36
25-046224 03/12/2025 06:00 CHECK 1352 RUFINA CIR C256  AS  03/12/2025 06:16:43
25-046225 03/12/2025 06:07 DISORDERLY 101 W ALAMEDA ST A249  CNR 03/12/2025 07:06:54
25-046230 03/12/2025 06:26 TRAFFIC STOP SABINO ST/N GUADALUPE ST C251  CI  03/12/2025 06:37:36
25-046231 03/12/2025 06:31 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/W ZIA RD A249  VW  03/12/2025 06:34:09
25-046232 03/12/2025 06:36 DISORDERLY 1190 HARRISON RD A200  CNR 03/12/2025 07:06:43
25-046238 03/12/2025 06:55 TRAFFIC STOP HARRISON RD/RUFINA ST A216  VW  03/12/2025 07:02:44
25-046245 03/12/2025 07:08 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  03/12/2025 07:16:05
25-046247 03/12/2025 07:09 CLOSE PATROL 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A408  NC  03/12/2025 07:11:57
25-046249 03/12/2025 07:17 WELFARE JEMEZ RD/AGUA FRIA RD A200  NC  03/12/2025 07:58:01
25-046250 03/12/2025 07:20 CLOSE PATROL CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS A249  CNR 03/12/2025 07:45:18
25-046253 03/12/2025 07:23 TRAFFIC STOP 2400-C CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  03/12/2025 07:36:26
25-046258 03/12/2025 07:33 CLOSE PATROL 351 W DE VARGAS ST A408  CNR 03/12/2025 07:38:19
25-046262 03/12/2025 07:36 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  03/12/2025 07:47:20
25-046263 03/12/2025 07:40 CRIMINAL 6599 JAGUAR DR F309  R   03/12/2025 07:40:10
25-046264 03/12/2025 07:40 CRIMINAL 6599 JAGUAR DR F309  R   03/12/2025 07:40:10
25-046265 03/12/2025 07:41 BARKING DOG 1122 PASEO CORAZON S500  CNR 03/12/2025 09:01:17
25-046267 03/12/2025 07:43 CHECK 811 SAINT MICHAELS DR A249  AS  03/12/2025 08:24:43
25-046271 03/12/2025 07:50 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR P215  CNR 03/12/2025 08:06:07
25-046272 03/12/2025 07:52 CLOSE PATROL 1231 APACHE AVE T234  CNR 03/12/2025 08:31:07
25-046275 03/12/2025 07:57 TRAFFIC STOP 1231 APACHE AVE T234  CI  03/12/2025 08:13:34
25-046280 03/12/2025 08:11 CLOSE PATROL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P66   NR  03/12/2025 08:41:27
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25-046281 03/12/2025 08:13 STALLED ONATE PL/HICKOX ST A408  NC  03/12/2025 08:37:11
25-046282 03/12/2025 08:15 CLOSE PATROL 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR A330  NR  03/12/2025 08:35:11
25-046283 03/12/2025 08:16 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  R   03/12/2025 09:43:41
25-046288 03/12/2025 08:24 CLOSE PATROL 1612 ALCALDESA ST A249  NR  03/12/2025 08:35:08
25-046289 03/12/2025 08:25 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR A200  NR  03/12/2025 08:53:16
25-046290 03/12/2025 08:27 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CNR 03/12/2025 09:11:38
25-046291 03/12/2025 08:31 BURGLARY OF 4052 PASEO DEL SOL F309  R   03/12/2025 09:36:07
25-046293 03/12/2025 08:34 PSYCHIATRIC 804 ALARID ST R278  CNR 03/12/2025 09:47:26
25-046297 03/12/2025 08:43 MV ACCIDENT 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A408  MVC 03/12/2025 09:39:55
25-046299 03/12/2025 08:48 UNLAWFUL 4200 SUNDANCE ST A231  R   03/12/2025 09:47:28
25-046305 03/12/2025 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 351 W DE VARGAS ST A330  CNR 03/12/2025 09:20:55
25-046308 03/12/2025 09:02 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST S501  CNR 03/12/2025 09:21:31
25-046309 03/12/2025 09:09 TRO VIOLATION 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   03/12/2025 11:24:29
25-046313 03/12/2025 09:11 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR A216  CNR 03/12/2025 09:37:17
25-046315 03/12/2025 09:15 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS A11   CI  03/12/2025 09:35:29
25-046316 03/12/2025 09:16 ANIMAL CALL 7007 VUELTA VISTOSO S501  R   03/12/2025 10:06:32
25-046317 03/12/2025 09:17 CHECK 536 LOS NIDOS DR A249  NC  03/12/2025 09:23:35
25-046323 03/12/2025 09:26 BARKING DOG 1940 MORRIS PL S503  VW  03/12/2025 09:30:37
25-046325 03/12/2025 09:29 SUSPICIOUS 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A216  NC  03/12/2025 10:02:42
25-046333 03/12/2025 09:47 ILLEGALLY 1515 THIRD ST S401  CI  03/12/2025 09:58:00
25-046334 03/12/2025 09:48 CLOSE PATROL YOUNG ST/NAVAJO DR S407  CNR 03/12/2025 10:04:49
25-046336 03/12/2025 09:49 911 HANG UP 431 ARROYO TENORIO A281  CNR 03/12/2025 10:17:46
25-046338 03/12/2025 09:52 NARCOTICS 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD F309  CNR 03/12/2025 10:20:12
25-046340 03/12/2025 09:54 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S500  CNR 03/12/2025 10:25:59
25-046344 03/12/2025 09:58 ILLEGALLY SIXTH ST/QUAPAW ST S401  CI  03/12/2025 09:59:46
25-046346 03/12/2025 10:00 DISORDERLY 2721 CERRILLOS RD A11   CNR 03/12/2025 10:37:12
25-046347 03/12/2025 10:04 ILLEGALLY 200 QUAPAW ST S407  CI  03/12/2025 10:08:10
25-046348 03/12/2025 10:05 CLOSE PATROL ROSINA ST/LUJAN ST S401  CNR 03/12/2025 11:49:57
25-046350 03/12/2025 10:16 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/PONDEROSA LN A330  CI  03/12/2025 10:23:25
25-046353 03/12/2025 10:25 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR A204  NC  03/12/2025 10:27:46
25-046355 03/12/2025 10:26 OVERDOSE OR 39-B PLAZA LA PRENSA A216  AA  03/12/2025 10:45:11
25-046357 03/12/2025 10:26 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A330  CNR 03/12/2025 10:46:50
25-046364 03/12/2025 10:35 STALLED SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO ST S404  CNR 03/12/2025 10:44:01
25-046365 03/12/2025 10:35 BARKING DOG 219 AMBROSIO ST S503  NR  03/12/2025 11:12:03
25-046366 03/12/2025 10:36 SIMPLE ASSAULT455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A249  R   03/12/2025 12:20:21
25-046368 03/12/2025 10:43 DISORDERLY 2110 S PACHECO ST A330  CNR 03/12/2025 11:01:04
25-046369 03/12/2025 10:44 ASSISTANCE 2008 HOPEWELL ST A221  NC  03/12/2025 11:19:04
25-046372 03/12/2025 10:48 FOLLOW UP 3945 CAMINO VISTA VERDE A231  NC  03/12/2025 10:58:14
25-046375 03/12/2025 10:58 DOCUMENTED 1304 LUANA ST S405  R   03/12/2025 11:50:00
25-046376 03/12/2025 10:59 RECOVERED 6421 AIRPORT RD I113  CNR 03/12/2025 13:13:12
25-046382 03/12/2025 11:13 CLOSE PATROL CALLE ATAJO/CALLE LA MIRADA S412  CNR 03/12/2025 11:18:33
25-046385 03/12/2025 11:16 CLOSE PATROL HOPEWELL ST/LLANO ST S404  CNR 03/12/2025 11:46:06
25-046389 03/12/2025 11:22 OVERDOSE OR 2801 CERRILLOS RD A204  CNR 03/12/2025 11:45:31
25-046390 03/12/2025 11:22 FOLLOW UP 2308 CERRILLOS RD V81   CNR 03/12/2025 11:46:02
25-046394 03/12/2025 11:32 DISORDERLY 2929 CERRILLOS RD A204  NC  03/12/2025 11:53:54
25-046397 03/12/2025 11:37 CARDIAC OR 816-B CALLE ANAYA N A330  R   03/12/2025 16:53:27
25-046398 03/12/2025 11:39 LARCENY 3000 CERRILLOS RD A204  CNR 03/12/2025 12:05:00
25-046402 03/12/2025 11:42 CLOSE PATROL GOVERNOR MILES RD/DANCING S407  CI  03/12/2025 12:06:43
25-046404 03/12/2025 11:43 CLOSE PATROL DECLOVINA ST/CERRILLOS RD S412  CNR 03/12/2025 11:50:49
25-046405 03/12/2025 11:46 CLOSE PATROL ESPINACITAS ST/HOPEWELL ST S404  NR  03/12/2025 12:23:03
25-046406 03/12/2025 11:47 CHECK 3004 CLIFF PALACE F309  AS  03/12/2025 12:46:37
25-046409 03/12/2025 11:51 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T280  CI  03/12/2025 12:15:12
25-046410 03/12/2025 11:51 STRAY 2841 CERRILLOS RD S503  R   03/12/2025 14:08:56
25-046411 03/12/2025 11:53 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS T234  CI  03/12/2025 12:07:41
25-046414 03/12/2025 11:56 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B210  CNR 03/12/2025 14:46:35
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25-046419 03/12/2025 12:05 WELFARE 112 EPHRIAM ST F309  CNR 03/12/2025 13:32:50
25-046421 03/12/2025 12:06 MV ACCIDENT SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO ST S401  CNR 03/12/2025 13:07:01
25-046422 03/12/2025 12:08 DISORDERLY 1264 RODEO RD F309  CNR 03/12/2025 13:11:41
25-046423 03/12/2025 12:11 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/APACHE AVE T234  CI  03/12/2025 12:20:05
25-046424 03/12/2025 12:13 DEAD ANIMAL AGUA FRIA RD/CAMINO JULIANA S503  CNR 03/12/2025 15:18:22
25-046429 03/12/2025 12:25 MV ACCIDENT 4165 MONTE AZUL LOOP S407  MVC 03/12/2025 13:14:05
25-046430 03/12/2025 12:27 VEHICLE 1432 HICKOX ST S412  R   03/12/2025 13:17:23
25-046435 03/12/2025 12:35 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  R   03/12/2025 13:55:24
25-046436 03/12/2025 12:38 WARRANT 6267 VUELTA VENTURA A216  R   03/12/2025 14:34:50
25-046437 03/12/2025 12:39 MV ACCIDENT BACA ST/HICKOX ST S400  MVC 03/12/2025 13:11:45
25-046442 03/12/2025 12:41 ANIMALS 2650 SAWMILL RD S503  NC  03/12/2025 14:46:53
25-046454 03/12/2025 12:58 ANIMAL 6267 VUELTA VENTURA S501  R   03/12/2025 13:42:58
25-046455 03/12/2025 12:58 ANIMAL CALL 3248 CASA RINCONADA S501  CNR 03/12/2025 14:42:35
25-046456 03/12/2025 12:58 PSYCHIATRIC 5313 JOSHUA LN R285  R   03/12/2025 15:47:18
25-046461 03/12/2025 13:11 STRAY ASH ST/COTTONWOOD DR S503  R   03/12/2025 13:11:08
25-046460 03/12/2025 13:11 ANIMAL CALL 1940 MORRIS PL S501  CNR 03/12/2025 15:02:00
25-046463 03/12/2025 13:15 CLOSE PATROL 417 AGUA FRIA ST S404  CNR 03/12/2025 14:09:41
25-046464 03/12/2025 13:17 DISORDERLY 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A249  CNR 03/12/2025 13:58:35
25-046466 03/12/2025 13:24 TRO VIOLATION 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F309  R   03/12/2025 14:48:53
25-046469 03/12/2025 13:28 ABANDONED FRANKLIN AVE/CAMINO SIERRA A408  CI  03/12/2025 14:15:05
25-046470 03/12/2025 13:33 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   03/12/2025 17:34:45
25-046471 03/12/2025 13:36 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NC  03/12/2025 15:10:18
25-046474 03/12/2025 13:47 BURGLARY OF 1801-D32 ESPINACITAS ST B227  R   03/12/2025 15:44:49
25-046482 03/12/2025 14:04 WELFARE 3347 CERRILLOS RD A204  CNR 03/12/2025 14:21:38
25-046484 03/12/2025 14:05 DISORDERLY 500 RODEO RD K253  CNR 03/12/2025 17:19:50
25-046492 03/12/2025 14:07 SUSPICIOUS 6332-421 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO B323  CNR 03/12/2025 15:46:10
25-046493 03/12/2025 14:08 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE V81   CNR 03/12/2025 14:47:15
25-046494 03/12/2025 14:09 MV ACCIDENT 544 S GUADALUPE ST S404  MVC 03/12/2025 15:55:09
25-046500 03/12/2025 14:17 ILLEGALLY CAMINO SIERRA VISTA/ONATE PLA408  CI  03/12/2025 14:27:31
25-046503 03/12/2025 14:18 ABANDONED 4801 BECKNER RD A408  CNR 03/12/2025 14:54:54
25-046505 03/12/2025 14:21 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE B205  R   03/12/2025 15:27:32
25-046508 03/12/2025 14:28 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  CNR 03/12/2025 14:54:18
25-046509 03/12/2025 14:30 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/CALLE T280  CI  03/12/2025 14:50:22
25-046510 03/12/2025 14:30 TRAFFIC STOP CALLE DEL CIELO/CERRILLOS RD A216  VW  03/12/2025 14:34:45
25-046512 03/12/2025 14:31 MV ACCIDENT 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S412  MVC 03/12/2025 15:00:56
25-046514 03/12/2025 14:37 SHOPLIFTER 2907 CERRILLOS RD B210  CNR 03/12/2025 19:22:50
25-046523 03/12/2025 14:50 TRAFFIC STOP 3213 RODEO RD T280  CI  03/12/2025 15:01:10
25-046524 03/12/2025 14:51 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD B205  CNR 03/12/2025 16:15:44
25-046526 03/12/2025 14:55 DISORDERLY 2085 S PACHECO ST K225  NR  03/12/2025 17:40:17
25-046527 03/12/2025 14:56 TRAFFIC STOP 2098 FIFTH ST D209  CI  03/12/2025 15:06:04
25-046529 03/12/2025 15:00 STRAY  MICHELLE DR S501  R   03/12/2025 15:00:21
25-046530 03/12/2025 15:01 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES S400  MVC 03/12/2025 15:31:02
25-046532 03/12/2025 15:10 DISORDERLY PASEO DE PERALTA/N K225  CNR 03/12/2025 17:57:15
25-046533 03/12/2025 15:10 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B79   R   03/12/2025 17:51:24
25-046534 03/12/2025 15:11 LARCENY 4434 RODEO RD B290  R   03/12/2025 18:52:55
25-046535 03/12/2025 15:12 DISORDERLY 4056 CERRILLOS RD B301  CNR 03/12/2025 15:28:51
25-046539 03/12/2025 15:22 ASSISTING 1501-6 MONTANO ST B301  NC  03/12/2025 15:33:13
25-046543 03/12/2025 15:28 MV ACCIDENT 3525 ZAFARANO DR B403  CNI 03/12/2025 15:56:14
25-046545 03/12/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C251  NR  03/12/2025 21:53:09
25-046552 03/12/2025 15:37 FIGHT 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B205  CNR 03/12/2025 16:03:10
25-046555 03/12/2025 15:41 SUSPICIOUS 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B301  CNR 03/12/2025 16:29:04
25-046556 03/12/2025 15:42 OVERDOSE OR 1701 ARROYO CHAMISO RD B227  CNR 03/12/2025 15:56:22
25-046559 03/12/2025 15:46 TRAFFIC STOP 2259 W ZIA RD D209  CI  03/12/2025 16:00:45
25-046562 03/12/2025 15:52 ASSISTANCE SOUTH MEADOWS RD/KATES B268  AA  03/12/2025 16:02:33
25-046565 03/12/2025 15:55 DISORDERLY 1553 LA CIENEGUITA B210  NR  03/12/2025 19:28:21
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25-046568 03/12/2025 15:58 DISORDERLY 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B214  NC  03/12/2025 16:31:04
25-046569 03/12/2025 16:00 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO T280  CI  03/12/2025 16:12:01
25-046570 03/12/2025 16:01 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD D209  CI  03/12/2025 16:11:47
25-046571 03/12/2025 16:03 MV ACCIDENT 2947 RODEO PARK DR E B403  CNI 03/12/2025 20:14:48
25-046573 03/12/2025 16:04 MV ACCIDENT PACHECO ST/SAINT MICHAELS S407  MVC 03/12/2025 17:52:46
25-046575 03/12/2025 16:07 ANIMAL CALL 3294 CERRILLOS RD S501  CNR 03/12/2025 16:38:18
25-046582 03/12/2025 16:20 CHECK 1804 ESPINACITAS ST C223  AS  03/12/2025 21:56:17
25-046584 03/12/2025 16:27 OFFICER 875 W SAN MATEO RD K253  NR  03/12/2025 17:03:35
25-046586 03/12/2025 16:28 TRAFFIC STOP SILER RD/RUFINA ST T234  CI  03/12/2025 16:38:13
25-046588 03/12/2025 16:29 OVERDOSE OR 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B242  AA  03/12/2025 16:43:12
25-046589 03/12/2025 16:31 ANIMAL CALL 1512-B AGUA FRIA ST S503  NR  03/12/2025 17:02:28
25-046592 03/12/2025 16:35 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/RANCHO SIRINGO D209  CI  03/12/2025 16:45:56
25-046593 03/12/2025 16:42 DISORDERLY 1331 CERRILLOS RD B242  CNR 03/12/2025 17:12:46
25-046595 03/12/2025 16:45 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B290  R   03/12/2025 22:05:05
25-046602 03/12/2025 16:50 STRAY 2722 CALLE CEDRO S501  CNR 03/12/2025 17:48:30
25-046604 03/12/2025 16:52 SIMPLE BATTERY2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  R   03/12/2025 22:39:39
25-046605 03/12/2025 16:55 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/SOUTH MEADOWS S404  MVC 03/12/2025 17:59:15
25-046610 03/12/2025 17:10 OPEN BROKEN 1264 RODEO RD K253  AS  03/12/2025 17:27:15
25-046617 03/12/2025 17:23 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE LORCA T280  CI  03/12/2025 17:37:41
25-046621 03/12/2025 17:34 TRAFFIC STOP 3545 ZAFARANO DR D209  CI  03/12/2025 17:56:51
25-046624 03/12/2025 17:37 DISORDERLY 1701 ARROYO CHAMISO RD K253  NR  03/12/2025 20:10:03
25-046627 03/12/2025 17:41 MV ACCIDENT 98 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY I113  NR  03/12/2025 19:47:04
25-046632 03/12/2025 17:49 SUSPICIOUS 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR K225  NR  03/12/2025 18:34:19
25-046635 03/12/2025 17:54 TRAFFIC STOP HICKOX ST/CAMINO SANTA ANA I20   CI  03/12/2025 18:16:00
25-046636 03/12/2025 17:55 DOMESTIC 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD C229  R   03/13/2025 00:53:17
25-046637 03/12/2025 17:56 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO ST P14   CI  03/12/2025 18:13:33
25-046638 03/12/2025 17:57 DOG BITE 205 E CORONADO RD S501  R   03/12/2025 20:00:30
25-046641 03/12/2025 18:05 CRIMINAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C251  NR  03/12/2025 21:48:43
25-046643 03/12/2025 18:09 BARKING DOG 1115-B7 CALLE LA RESOLANA S501  CNR 03/12/2025 20:11:28
25-046645 03/12/2025 18:13 DISORDERLY 5701 HERRERA DR B242  CNI 03/12/2025 19:40:24
25-046646 03/12/2025 18:18 DISORDERLY 2907 CERRILLOS RD B210  NC  03/12/2025 19:16:41
25-046649 03/12/2025 18:23 TRAFFIC STOP PAULIN ST/HICKOX ST I20   CI  03/12/2025 18:30:39
25-046652 03/12/2025 18:31 OVERDOSE OR 351 W DE VARGAS ST K253  AA  03/12/2025 18:42:18
25-046660 03/12/2025 18:47 DOMESTIC 4501-H102 SAN IGNACIO RD B214  R   03/13/2025 00:34:51
25-046662 03/12/2025 18:49 TRAFFIC STOP ALICIA ST/HICKOX ST I20   CI  03/12/2025 19:02:41
25-046663 03/12/2025 18:51 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR B242  R   03/12/2025 19:42:29
25-046671 03/12/2025 19:00 WELFARE 2093 CALLE ENSENADA K225  CNR 03/12/2025 20:27:48
25-046673 03/12/2025 19:02 SPECIAL SANTA FE T280  NR  03/12/2025 22:00:30
25-046676 03/12/2025 19:05 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE LORCA P14   CI  03/12/2025 19:17:43
25-046683 03/12/2025 19:09 TRAFFIC STOP HICKOX ST/CORTEZ ST I20   CI  03/12/2025 19:14:46
25-046688 03/12/2025 19:22 SHOPLIFTER 5721 AIRPORT RD B72   R   03/12/2025 20:20:21
25-046689 03/12/2025 19:24 TRAFFIC STOP HICKOX ST/CORTEZ ST I20   CI  03/12/2025 19:34:20
25-046692 03/12/2025 19:26 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST P14   CI  03/12/2025 19:36:02
25-046696 03/12/2025 19:29 DISORDERLY 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR C223  NC  03/12/2025 21:38:58
25-046700 03/12/2025 19:32 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST T280  CI  03/12/2025 19:43:26
25-046704 03/12/2025 19:39 TRAFFIC STOP HICKOX ST/ONATE PL I20   CI  03/12/2025 19:49:10
25-046706 03/12/2025 19:40 MV ACCIDENT 3320 CERRILLOS RD B403  MVC 03/12/2025 20:55:54
25-046707 03/12/2025 19:41 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL P14   CI  03/12/2025 19:49:51
25-046708 03/12/2025 19:42 SUSPICIOUS 1899 PACHECO ST K225  NC  03/12/2025 20:22:46
25-046709 03/12/2025 19:44 BURGLARY IN 950 MORNING DR B242  R   03/12/2025 20:55:18
25-046711 03/12/2025 19:48 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL T280  CI  03/12/2025 19:55:41
25-046712 03/12/2025 19:51 TRAFFIC STOP RANCHO SIRINGO DR/RANCHO P14   CI  03/12/2025 20:03:55
25-046713 03/12/2025 19:51 WARRANT 5721 AIRPORT RD B210  R   03/12/2025 22:36:28
25-046714 03/12/2025 19:51 WARRANT 5721 AIRPORT RD B210  R   03/12/2025 19:51:57
25-046718 03/12/2025 20:06 TRAFFIC STOP 1890 CALLE QUEDO T280  CI  03/12/2025 20:17:43
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25-046719 03/12/2025 20:06 WARRANT 5721 AIRPORT RD B210  R   03/12/2025 20:06:50
25-046722 03/12/2025 20:18 FIREWORKS DEL RIO DR/SANTA FE RIVER RD C223  NC  03/12/2025 22:14:39
25-046725 03/12/2025 20:22 ASSISTING 1710 SAINT MICHAELS DR K225  NR  03/12/2025 20:31:51
25-046726 03/12/2025 20:24 TRAFFIC STOP 3296 RODEO RD D209  VW  03/12/2025 20:28:24
25-046728 03/12/2025 20:31 WELFARE 500 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY D217  R   03/12/2025 21:27:01
25-046730 03/12/2025 20:38 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS RD B403  NR  03/12/2025 21:17:12
25-046731 03/12/2025 20:41 SUSPICIOUS ASPEN DR/LLANO ST C223  NC  03/12/2025 21:39:05
25-046740 03/12/2025 20:51 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/W CORDOVA RD T280  CI  03/12/2025 21:06:07
25-046742 03/12/2025 21:07 TRAFFIC STOP 5741 AIRPORT RD K225  VW  03/12/2025 21:12:41
25-046744 03/12/2025 21:11 DISORDERLY 1621 PACHECO ST C223  NR  03/12/2025 21:48:15
25-046745 03/12/2025 21:12 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR C250  R   03/12/2025 22:50:34
25-046748 03/12/2025 21:14 MV ACCIDENT 833 E ALAMEDA ST B403  MVC 03/12/2025 23:00:25
25-046751 03/12/2025 21:17 WELFARE 2325-302 CERRILLOS RD C223  NR  03/12/2025 21:56:25
25-046759 03/12/2025 21:45 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR C256  R   03/12/2025 22:39:23
25-046761 03/12/2025 21:48 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B290  R   03/12/2025 21:48:06
25-046762 03/12/2025 21:51 DEAD ANIMAL 4036 CERRILLOS RD S501  NR  03/13/2025 01:29:56
25-046764 03/12/2025 21:58 ASSIST WITH 6646 CAMINO ROJO C229  NC  03/13/2025 01:08:07
25-046766 03/12/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 480 ARROYO TENORIO C228  NR  03/13/2025 00:07:23
25-046767 03/12/2025 22:02 DISORDERLY 351 FIESTA ST C223  NR  03/12/2025 22:37:02
25-046774 03/12/2025 22:29 SUSPICIOUS 134 PARK AVE C223  NC  03/12/2025 22:43:39
25-046776 03/12/2025 22:35 DISORDERLY 3360-C102 CERRILLOS RD C256  NC  03/12/2025 23:00:51
25-046783 03/12/2025 22:49 TRO VIOLATION 175-A MUTT NELSON RD C256  CNR 03/13/2025 02:11:54
25-046785 03/12/2025 22:54 CRIMINAL 7435 LA JARA RD C251  R   03/13/2025 04:36:47
25-046788 03/12/2025 22:56 DISORDERLY 3301 CERRILLOS RD C237  NC  03/13/2025 00:34:51
25-046794 03/12/2025 22:59 CLOSE PATROL SOUTH MEADOWS RD/AGUA B79   NR  03/12/2025 23:32:08
25-046815 03/12/2025 23:55 DISORDERLY 999 AVENIDA DE LAS CAMPANAS C256  CNR 03/13/2025 00:56:56

Total Number of Events Listed: 240
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2025-002515 03/12/2025 02:28 KIDNAPPI 1011 VELARDE RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-002516 03/12/2025 05:52 CRIMTRES 6599 JAGUAR DR A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-002517 03/12/2025 07:40 CRIMTRES 6599 JAGUAR DR F309  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-002518 03/12/2025 07:40 CRIMTRES 6599 JAGUAR DR F309  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-002520 03/12/2025 08:31 BURGMV  4052 PASEO DEL SOL F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-002521 03/12/2025 08:16 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-002522 03/12/2025 08:48 STOLENM
V

4200 SUNDANCE ST A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-002523 03/12/2025 09:09 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-002524 03/12/2025 09:16 ANIMAL  7007 VUELTA VISTOSO S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-002525 03/12/2025 10:36 SIMPASLT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-002526 03/12/2025 10:58 DOCINFOR 1304 LUANA ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2025-002527 03/12/2025 11:37 CARDIAC 816-B CALLE ANAYA N A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-002528 03/12/2025 11:51 STRAY   2841 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-002529 03/12/2025 12:27 IMPOUND 1432 HICKOX ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-002530 03/12/2025 12:58 ANIMALPC 6267 VUELTA VENTURA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-002531 03/12/2025 12:38 WARRANT 6267 VUELTA VENTURA A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-002532 03/12/2025 13:11 STRAY   ASH ST/COTTONWOOD DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-002533 03/12/2025 12:35 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-002534 03/12/2025 13:24 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-002535 03/12/2025 12:58 PSYCH   5313 JOSHUA LN R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-002536 03/12/2025 14:21 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2025-002537 03/12/2025 15:00 STRAY    MICHELLE DR S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-002538 03/12/2025 13:47 BURGMV  1801-D32 ESPINACITAS ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-002539 03/12/2025 15:11 LARCENY 4434 RODEO RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-002540 03/12/2025 13:33 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-002541 03/12/2025 15:10 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

2025-002543 03/12/2025 18:51 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-002544 03/12/2025 17:57 DOGBITE 205 E CORONADO RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-002545 03/12/2025 19:22 SHOPLIFT 5721 AIRPORT RD B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

2025-002546 03/12/2025 19:51 WARRANT 5721 AIRPORT RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-002547 03/12/2025 19:51 WARRANT 5721 AIRPORT RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-002548 03/12/2025 18:47 DOMESTIC 4501-H102 SAN IGNACIO RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-002549 03/12/2025 20:06 WARRANT 5721 AIRPORT RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW
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2025-002550 03/12/2025 19:44 IPBURGLA 950 MORNING DR B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-002551 03/12/2025 20:31 WELFARE 500 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-002552 03/12/2025 21:12 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2025-002553 03/12/2025 16:45 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-002554 03/12/2025 21:48 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-002555 03/12/2025 21:45 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-002556 03/12/2025 17:55 DOMESTIC 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-002557 03/12/2025 16:52 SIMBATT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-002558 03/12/2025 22:54 CRIMTRES 7435 LA JARA RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

Total Number of Events Listed:  42
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